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Description of Asset Comments Date Value
Acquired

Office equipment

Filing cabinets (4)

Large metal cupboard

Table

Desk

1 swivel chair and 6 other chairs
various other items

1 200

Computer equipment
Printer epson WF7525 2014 355
Computer and monitor Jul-11 609
Laptop MAC Dec-18 1424
Mobile phone All the above items Jan-20 514

are kept in the

Council office in

Droitwich except the laptop and phone which

go in the Clerks home and car
Street Furniture
Brick bus shelter 0
6 cantilever bus shelter 18 000
4 metal seats 2 400
31wooden seat 0
lamps and flood lights 0
3 waste bins - earth anchored on brum purchased 2012, replaced 2 2017 886
3 waste bins - post/wall mounted 2 new 2016 - replaced 2 -2017 £948
2 dog waste bins - earth anchored All street furniture is 0
4 dog waste bins - post/wall mounte securely fastened 0
3 roadside seats around the Parish. 0
2 waste bins post mounted removed 0
2 dog waste bins - post mounted 0
5 notice boards 2 new noticeboards 2012 3 973

3 estimated replacement value £3 000



Fence on side of Brum
Brum signs

Brum elec box

New dog bin Bevere
Regalia and cups

Chairmans badge and chain

Description of Asset

Gates and fencing

Gates and fencing in play area
Perimeter fencing in play area
fencing in play area

New fence Brum

Playground equipment

new play equipment 2016
new swing chairs and chains

medium pedestal slide
rota web climber

goal posts

Mar-19

estimate - replacement value
Council offices - locked

Sub Total
As At May 2024
Comments

Sub Total c/fwd

replaced 2025

2019
2019
2022

Date
Acquired

2022

2016

2007
2008

2004

11 775
558
400
518

13 010

£59 570

Value

£59 570

£0

8280

66883

£3 249

5383
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Date of
Valuation

disposed



youth shelter 2005
ready steady go funtrail

6ft swing

8ft swing

woodland cottage removed 2016
whirly bird removed 2016
scramble bike removed 2016
Jumbo springie 2022
cockerel see saw 2022
Parallel bars 2022
Pull up bar 2022
Spooky pairs etc 2022
Basket ball hoop 2022
Christmas tree lights replaced by Cedars 2012
Vehicle activated sign moved around the parish 2012
Electricity extension cables In storage unit

Planters for plants 3 - Entrance to Village on A38; Hurst Lane
Public land acquisition Off A38 2019
Restoration of kissing gate over 100 yrs old A 38

Lights for xmas tree on agatha gdns storage unit

Gazebos x 3 Kept in storage 2022
New benches x 6 Around the parish 2022
Tables and chairs for pop up cafe in storage unit 2022
elf costume in storage unit 2022
football posts Brum 2022
lifebuoy Bull Meadow 2023
Tea urn 2024
Benches Around Parish - concreted in place 2024
Bull on Bull Meadow On Bull Meadow 2024
christmas tree lights In Council office

Basket ball hoop on the Brum 2025

£12 000
2 500

3 000
£3 000

£6 813
£990

£2 625

£71
£161

£210 000
£500

£1 125
779 97
4947 16

£1 562
£46
£838
£575

£92
£4 632
£1 280
£215
£23



Donated benches 5 around the parish 2025 £3 861

entrance to Bull meadow sculpture entrance to bull meadow 2025 £2 700
Jenga for fun on brum in storage unit 2025 £20
Litter bins New litter bins around parish 2025 £2 230

Total £409 951

Signed as an approved record of the assets of North Claines Parish Council
at the annual meeting of the Council on May 6th 2025
Chairman -



