

Description of Asset	Comments	Date Acquired	Value
Office equipment			
Filing cabinets (4)			
Large metal cupboard			
Table			
Desk			
1 swivel chair and 6 other chairs			
various other items			1 200
Computer equipment			
Printer epson WF7525		2014	355
Computer and monitor		Jul-11	609
Laptop MAC		Dec-18	1424
Mobile phone	All the above items are kept in the Council office in Droitwich except the laptop and phone which go in the Clerks home and car	Jan-20	514
Street Furniture			
Brick bus shelter			0
6 cantilever bus shelter		18 000	
4 metal seats		2 400	
31 wooden seat		0	
lamps and flood lights		0	
3 waste bins - earth anchored on brum purchased 2012, replaced 2 2017		886	
3 waste bins - post/wall mounted 2 new 2016 - replaced 2 -2017		£948	
2 dog waste bins - earth anchored All street furniture is		0	
4 dog waste bins - post/wall mounte securely fastened		0	
3 roadside seats	around the Parish.	0	
2 waste bins post mounted	removed	0	
2 dog waste bins - post mounted		0	
5 notice boards	2 new noticeboards 2012 3 estimated replacement value	3 973 £3 000	

Fence on side of Brum	Mar-19	11	775
Brum signs	2019	558	
Brum elec box	2019	400	
New dog bin Bevere	2022	518	

Regalia and cups

Chairmans badge and chain	estimate - replacement value Council offices - locked	13 010
---------------------------	--	--------

Page 2 of 2

Sub Total	£59 570	Date of Valuation
As At May 2024		
Description of Asset	Comments	Date Acquired
	Sub Total c/fwd	£59 570

Gates and fencing

Gates and fencing in play area		£0
Perimeter fencing in play area		0
fencing in play area		0
New fence Brum	2022	8280

Playground equipment

new play equipment 2016	2016	66883
new swing chairs and chains	replaced 2025	
medium pedestal slide	2007	£3 249
rota web climber	2008	5383
goal posts	2004	disposed

youth shelter		2005	£12 000
ready steady go funtrail			2 500
6ft swing			3 000
8ft swing			£3 000
woodland cottage	removed	2016	
whirly bird	removed	2016	
scramble bike	removed	2016	
Jumbo springie		2022	
cockerel see saw		2022	
Parallel bars		2022	
Pull up bar		2022	
Spooky pairs etc		2022	£6 813
Basket ball hoop		2022	£990
Christmas tree lights	replaced by Cedars	2012	
Vehicle activated sign	moved around the parish	2012	£2 625
Electricity extension cables	In storage unit		£71
Planters for plants	3 - Entrance to Village on A38; Hurst Lane		£161
Public land acquisition	Off A38	2019	£210 000
Restoration of kissing gate over	100 yrs old A 38		£500
Lights for xmas tree on agatha gdns	storage unit		£1 125
Gazebos x 3	Kept in storage	2022	779 97
New benches x 6	Around the parish	2022	4947 16
Tables and chairs for pop up cafe	in storage unit	2022	£1 562
elf costume	in storage unit	2022	£46
football posts	Brum	2022	£838
lifebuoy	Bull Meadow	2023	£575
Tea urn		2024	£92
Benches	Around Parish - concreted in place	2024	£4 632
Bull on Bull Meadow	On Bull Meadow	2024	£1 280
christmas tree lights	In Council office		£215
Basket ball hoop	on the Brum	2025	£23

Donated benches 5	around the parish	2025	£3 861
entrance to Bull meadow sculpture	entrance to bull meadow	2025	£2 700
Jenga for fun on brum	in storage unit	2025	£20
Litter bins	New litter bins around parish	2025	£2 230
Total			£409 951

Signed as an approved record of the assets of North Claines Parish Council
 at the annual meeting of the Council on May 6th 2025
 Chairman -

.....